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Minimum Bill of Lading Charge — Applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS Only

Unless otherwise specified within Carrier’s tariff or individual rate item, the Minimum Bill of Lading
charges specified below applies to all open tariff and NRA/NSA shipments.

The charges specified below are applicable for Stackable Cargo only.

The charges specified below are subject to all other applicable tariff rules/charges.

The charges specified below are applicable from Carrier’s Puerto Rico CFS.

Central America and Dominican Republic Caribbean

Costa Rica $155.00 Antigua $105.00
El Salvador $155.00 Aruba $115.00
Guatemala $155.00 Barbados $80.00
Honduras — SAP $155.00 Curacao $115.00
Honduras — TGU $155.00 Grand Cayman $85.00
Nicaragua $155.00 Grenada $80.00
Panama $155.00 Haiti $80.00
Dominican Republic $155.00 Jamaica $90.00
United States Montserrat $125.00

Jacksonville, FL $70.00 St Croix $65.00
Miami, FL $70.00 St Kitts $105.00
St Thomas $65.00

St Vincent $105.00

Tortola $115.00

Trinidad $80.00

Virgin Gorda $125.00
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